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662
590
628
658
549
601
602
505
655
660
567
595
669
520
650
677
566
688
598
606
667
702
636
649
544
680
578
619
681
682
708
645
594
709
715
620
673
564
537
684
541
538
666
683
502
607
611

MERTENS
LEDUC
BREMS
GRAINDORGE
TOPALBEGOVIC
SEYNAEVE
SEYNAEVE
DELCHEF
DELARBRE
DIET

LEROY
POLLINA
MLOTKOWSKI
BECKERS
DUFAUX
PUTSEYS
THIRY

LUTS
GUILMAIN
GENON
RENWART
ANTEUNIS
ESCARMELLE
DEBRAS
OLIVIER
DERWA
BAIKRICH
CHODE
HERIN
GRILLI
VANHAEREN
BARCI
RYCKAERT
RAMACKERS
MEIEN
CHODE
DERWA
CARA-THIRY
DECKERS
MOUTI
DEMARET
DECKERS
RASSART
STRUZIK
SCHMETZ
LUTS
ANTOINE

Prénom

Michael
Robin
Jeremy
Maxence
Ajla
Benoit
Laurent
Marc
Patrick
Fabrice
Carol
Giovanni
Stanislaw
Bastien
Davine
Jerome
Veronique
Benoit
Sylvain
Julien
Cedric
Anne-Lise
Alexandra
Michael
Pierre
Benedicte
Koralie
Dominique
Anne
Dean
Valerie
Cedric
Jacqueline
Veronique
Denis
Valentin
Freddy
Amandine
Doria

Lina
Audrey
Tina
Justine
Delphine
Joelle
Christel
Patricia

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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SE
V1
EG
EG
DA
Vi
V1
V2
SE
Vi
A2
V2
V2
EG
EF
EG
DA
SE
EG
EG
V1
DA
Al
EG
V2
DA
EF
SE
DA
SE
DA
SE
Al
Al
SE
EG
V3
EF
EF
EF
Al
EF
DA
DA
A2
Al
Al
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Temps

00:16:51
00:18:36
00:20:21
00:22:10
00:22:18
00:22:53
00:22:56
00:23:50
00:24:22
00:24:31
00:24:32
00:24:37
00:24:53
00:25:01
00:25:18
00:25:48
00:26:10
00:26:16
00:27:44
00:28:30
00:28:34
00:28:47
00:28:47
00:29:30
00:29:41
00:29:59
00:30:26
00:30:43
00:31:27
00:31:27
00:31:45
00:31:48
00:31:59
00:32:36
00:32:43
00:34:02
00:34:22
00:35:28
00:38:47
00:39:05
00:39:21
00:39:26
00:39:49
00:40:26
00:40:27
00:43:55
00:43:56

La Corrida d'Eté - Warnant-Dreye - 18/07/2015 - 2 tours - 5 km

Vitesse

17,804
16,129
14,742
13,534
13,453
13,110
13,081
12,587
12,312
12,237
12,228
12,187
12,056
11,992
11,858
11,628
11,465
11,421
10,817
10,526
10,502
10,423
10,423
10,169
10,107
10,006
9,858
9,767
9,539
9,539
9,449
9,434
9,380
9,202
9,170
8,815
8,729
8,459
7,735
7,676
7,624
7,608
7,535
7,420
7,417
6,831
6,829

Moyenne

00:03:22
00:03:43
00:04:04
00:04:26
00:04:28
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:46
00:04:52
00:04:54
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:05:04
00:05:10
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:33
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:54
00:05:56
00:06:00
00:06:05
00:06:09
00:06:17
00:06:17
00:06:21
00:06:22
00:06:24
00:06:31
00:06:33
00:06:48
00:06:52
00:07:06
00:07:45
00:07:49
00:07:52
00:07:53
00:07:58
00:08:05
00:08:05
00:08:47
00:08:47



